HB2286 FA3 ODonnellTe-GRS 3/8/2017 1:48:30 pm

FLOOR AMENDMENT

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES State of Oklahoma

SPEAKER:

CHAIR:								
I move to amend HB2286								
Page 28	Section	6	Lines	Of the printed Bill 17				
rage	_ 56001011	0	HIHES	Of the Engrossed Bill				
By deleting after the word "parole" all language beginning with the word "under" through the word "section";								
Page 29, Section 6, Line 2: By deleting the word "either" and inserting in lieu thereof, the following language: "subsection B or subsection C of Section 7 of this act,";								
Page 29, Section 6, Line 15: By deleting before the letter "C" the comma "," and inserting in lieu thereof, the word "or";								
Page 29, Section 6, Line 15: By deleting after the letter "C" the following language "or D";								
Page 29, Section 6, Line 23: By inserting after the word "to" the following language: "subsection B or subsection C of Section 7 of this act,";								
Page 36, Section 6, Line 1: By inserting after the word "subsection" the following language: "B or subsection";								
Page 36, Section word "administrat		: By inserti	ng after the	word "granted" the				
Page 36, Section	6, Line 21	: By deletin	g the phrase	"under this section";				
Page 36, Section	6, Line 22	: By deletin	ng the phrase "subsection D of"; and					
Page 37, Section	6, Line 4:	By deleting	By deleting the phrase "subsection D of".					
AMEND TITLE TO CONFORM TO AMENDMENTS Amendment submitted by: Terry ODonnell								
Adopted:								

Reading Clerk